Categorie 1. Strokeplay

Starttijd

Deelnemer

9:00 Steven Chapman

9:12

Jelle Schreuder
Maurits Witvoet

Hester Talstra
Danielle Braams
Frederique Evers

9:24 Annelot Pezy

Categorie 2.

Starttijd

9:36

9:48

10:00

10:12

10:24

Categorie 3.

Starttijd

Marlin Ruchti
Finn van Haarlem

Deelnemer

Donna Cornelissen
Julius Potma
Jorick de Hek

Emir Eganovic
Lynn Stuivenberg
Elske de Winkel

Babette Lieferink
Julian Geertsema

Merle Ruchti

Jorn Garlich
Boris Edwards

Lars van der Waard

Merijn Telman

Deelnemer

8 deelnemers

GSN

NL48044901
NL47109709
NL15146649

NL33458850
is NN lid
NL94494015

is NN lid

is NN lid
NL

13 deelnemers

GSN

NL39253484

NL89664936

NL78037893

NL66747181

NL67131385

is NN lid

is NN lid

NL54616342

NL97497505

NL24388850
NL53099883

NL13340271

NL91572565

30 deelnemers

GSN

HCP
0.3
7.4
9.2

39

8.7

Hcp
44.5
27.8
28.6

19.5
333

36.5
26.4

18.2
224

38.6
353

HCP

Tee
Rood
Geel
Rood

Geel
Rood

Geel
Rood

Geel
Geel

Rood
Geel

Tee



10:36

10:48

11:00

11:12

11:24

11:36

11:48

12:00

12:12

12:24

12:36

Levi Smith
Giel ten Hoove
Lucas Voorhuijzen

Sven van Delden
Valantina Baas

Midas Voorhuijzen

Laurens Potma
Noah Dulfer
Yort van der Vlag

Florian Detrain
Isaac Smith
Luca Temminck

Stijn Borker
Pepijn Reilink
Alessandra Ellens

Luca Ector
Quinten Torrez

Maurits Rotgers

Floris Dieleman
Olivier Bouwer
Jan Schaafstal

Senne Ruchti
Brent Borker

Teun Dieleman

Mirte Hartman

Alexander Temminck

Roan Boon

Milou Dekker

Benjamin van Bunningen

Florian Kleinsma

Indy Boers

Valentijn Kleinsma

NL74188321
NL84646012
NL53403411

NL10002202
NL11521271
NL31027875

NL20100963
is NN lid
NL89004954

NL33360027
NL68174637
is Lid NN

is lid NN
is lid NN
NL57497587

NL46873233
is NN lid
NL45649194

is NN lid
is NN lid
NL81501540

NL50998942
is NN lid
is NN lid

NL17321693
is NN lid
NL44740830

NL56238867
NL25505722
NL82121709

NL10072172
NL29277151

54.0

52.2

54.0

46.1

419

46.5

47.6

38.7

53.1
54.0

52.0

49.0

54.0

51.9

454

54.0

47.1

39.2

443

52

41.8
40.8

Oranje
Oranje
Oranje

Rood
Rood

Oranje

Oranje

Oranje

Oranje
Oranje

Rood
Rood
Oranje

Oranje
Rood

Oranje

Rood
Oranje
Oranje

Rood
Oranje

Oranje

Oranje
Rood
Rood

Rood
Rood

Oranje

Rood
Rood



